ST, PAU

Varsity Volleyball

PREPARATORY ACADES 2019
Date School Place Time
Tue. Aug. 20 Wylie Prep Away 7:30
Tue. Aug. 27 North Dallas Academy Home 5:30
Thur. Aug. 29 Newman Cedar Hill Home 6:30
Tue. Sept. 3 Newman Cedar Hill Away 6:30

Thur. Sept. 5

Tue. Sept. 10 Alliance Christian * Away 6:00
Thur. Sept. 12 Hill School * Home 5:30
Tue. Sept. 17 Covenant Classical * Away 6:30
Sept. 19-21 Grayson Christian Tournament Away TBA
Tue. Sept.24 Victory Christian * Away 5:00
Thur. Sept. 26 Alliance Christian * Home 5:30
Tue. Oct. 1 Hill School * Away 5:00
Thur. Oct. 3 Covenant Classical * Home 5:30
Mon. Oct. 7 Heritage Christian * Away 5:30
Thur. Oct. 10 Victory Christian * Home 5:30
Mon. Oct. 14 Heritage Christian * Home 5:30
Tue. Oct. 15 District Game Qualifiers TBA TBA
Oct. 17-19 Tie Breakers TBA TBA
Tue. Oct. 22 TCAF 1st Round Playoffs TBA TBA
Sat. Oct. 26 TCAF State Semi-Finals TBA TBA
Oct. 29-31 TCAF State Tournament TBA TBA

* Denotes Dist. Games
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